kind record on, or measure with, but

the patchin' kind.)
Just suppose you

were in this business,
how in the w 0 r IcI
w 0 u Id you compete
with the manufactur-
ers of Scotch Brand
tapes? Would you be-
lieve that they manu-
facture 612 different
kinds of tapes? Think
of it - 612 (spelled six
hundred and twelve)
d iff ere n t kinds of
tapes- Fantastic.

Now with 612 kinds to choose from, you
can repair most any thing from books to
beach balls. The list is endless. Anything
that can be torn, Scotch Brand can' re-
pair - well ALMOST anything. There is
at least one exception.